

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>e</del> #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		:		

Office Use Only



600293563386

12/27/16--01017--019 \*\*25.00

03/01/17--01003--021 \*\*25.00

Worder

MAR 08 2017

R. WHITE



January 4, 2017

KEVIN M. HELMICH ESQ / BEGGS & LANE LLP PO BOX 5499 DESTIN, FL 32540 US

SUBJECT: DANTZLER & DANTZLER, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000228944

We have received your document for DANTZLER & DANTZLER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We have no record of the general partnership or a fictitious name. Fictictious names can not merge. In a merger both companies must pay the 25.00fee per company.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 817A00000143

Carolyn Lewis
Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

District of Company in a D.O. DOV 6007 Melleleness Florida 90014

## **COVER LETTER**

TO;	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
CHRT	ECT: Dantzler & Dantzler, LLC						
BUDU.	Name of Surviving Party						
The er	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(	s) are submi	tted for filing.				
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter	to:				
Kevin	M. Helmich, Esq.						
	Contact Person		<del></del>				
Beggs	& Lane, RLLP						
-	Firm/Company		· · ·				
P.O. B	Jox 5499						
	Address		<del></del>				
Destin	, Florida 32540						
	City, State and Zip (	Code					
kmh@	beggslane.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for futur	e annual repo	ort notification)	<del>-</del>			
	•						
For fu	rther information concerning this mat	ter, please ca	11:				
	M. Helmich	at (		147			
	Name of Contact Person	aı (	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:					
Amendment Section			Amendment Section				
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building			P. O. Box 6327				
	Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL	. 32314			
Tallah	assee, FL 32301						

CR2E080 (2/14)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

17 MAR -1 PM 3: 23

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
Dantzler & Dantzler, LLC	Florida	LLC General Partnership	
Dantzler and Dantzler	Florida		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	and jurisdiction of the surviving par	y are as fóllows:	
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	
Dantzler & Dantzler, LLC	Florida.	TLC	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR	TH: Please check one of the	boxes that apply	to aurviving on	tity: (if applicable)					
0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
Ø	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
a	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
a	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:								
17/1RTE	L: This entity agrees to pay any	members with	innrajeni riohee i	the amount to which	members are entit	ed under			
	1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, 1		ibhriaigni 118ina	ine amount, to which	i incidents are such	cu unuv			
days af	I: If other than the date of fills for the date this document is fill 1, 2017				innet be prior to noi	r more than 90			
	If the date inserted in this block locument's effective date on the				ements, this date wi	ll not be listed			
SEVE	VTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:			Typed or Printed				
Name o	of Entity/Organization:	Sig	mature(s);	<b>^</b> 1	Name of Individual	;			
Dantzle	r & Danizier, LLC		Lewo MA	antelanto	Lorenzo N Dantz	lor, IV			
Dantzle	r & Dantzler.		renza UN	autofe II	Lorenzo N. Dantz	ler, IV			
Florida Non-Flo	ntions:   partnerships:   Limited Partnerships:   partnerships:   Liability Companies:	(If no director Signature of Signatures of Signature of a	s selected, sign						
	For each Limited Liability Cor For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity		\$29.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corpore For each General Cortified Copy:	Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			